
 
 
 

• Please read and understand the product manual completely before assembly
• Check against the parts list to make sure all parts are received
• Wear proper safety goggles or other protective gears while in assembly
• Do not return the product to dealer. They are not equipped to handle your requests.

Missing parts or have questions on assembly?
Please call: 1-877-761-2819 or email: cs@tmgindustrial.com

TOLL FREE: 1-877-761-2819

WARNING

www.tmgindustrial.com

Administrator
图章



www.tmgindustrial.com P1/5 TOLL FREE: 1-877-761-2819

TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS

Item

Capacity

Minimum Lifting Range

Maximum Lifting Range

Saddle Forward Tilt 

Saddle Backward Tilt

Base L x W 

TMG-AJT11

1100 lbs.

34-13/16"

72-7/16"

24°

7.5°

28-3/4" x 27-15/16"



www.tmgindustrial.com P2/5 TOLL FREE: 1-877-761-2819



www.tmgindustrial.com P3/5 TOLL FREE: 1-877-761-2819

REF #

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

QTY

1

4

1

1

1

2

2

2

2

4

5

1

1

1

1

1

2

2

13

2

2

2

2

2

5

9

4

1

1

1

1

1

1

3

1

3

3

3

1

PART #

TEL05006.3.2

TEL05006.3.3 (ASM)

TEL05002.1-13

TEL05006.1.2 (ASM)

TEL05006.4

GB91-3x30

GB97.1-14

TEL05006-6

GB5782-M8x12

GB97.1-8

TEL05006-1

TEL05006.2-03 (ASM)

TEL05002.3-1(ASM)

TEL05006.2 (ASM)

TEL05001-02

TE10001-02

GB6170-M10

TE10001-03

GB62-M8

TEL05002-01

GB825-M10

TEL05002-04

GB97.1-10

GB5781-M10x25

TEL05002-03

GB810-M30x1.5

TEL05006.1.3 (ASM)

TEL05006-3 (ASM)

TEL05006.3.1

TEL05006.MF

DESCRIPTION

Supporting leg #2

Caster assembly

Pedal spring

Pump assembly

Foot pedal

Cotter pin Ø3x30mm

Washer 14

Pin for connecting bar Ø14x25.5mm

Connecting bar

Bolt M8x12mm

Washer 8

Shaft for connecting bar

Handle #1

Adjustable screw (short) M16x1.5x200mm

Adjustable screw (long) M16x1.5x290mm

Platform assembly

Chain

Hook

Nut M10

Hook pin M10x45mm

Butterfly nut M8

Shackle M6x46mm

Ringbolt M10

Side plate

Washer 10

Bolt M10x25mm

Angle plate

Round nut M30x1.5mm

Bleeder screw

Pin for handle #2 Ø8x42mm

Roundwire snap ring Ø1.2x18mm

Handle #2

Cylinder assembly

Spring washer 10

supporting leg #1

Washer M12

Spring washer 12

Bolt M12x30

Seal kit



www.tmgindustrial.com P4/5 TOLL FREE: 1-877-761-2819



www.tmgindustrial.com P5/5 TOLL FREE: 1-877-761-2819

WARRANTY INFORMATION: Please refer to our website for detailed warranty conditions and coverage.
For the most up-to-date and comprehensive warranty information, visit www.tmgindustrial.com


	TMG-AJT11 -manual
	TMG-AJT11 -manual.pdf



